District I PO Bc-< 1980, NM 88241-1980

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-101 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 6 Copies Fee Lease - 5 Copies

District II 811 South 1st St, Artesia, NM 88210

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

Printed name:

Title:

Date:

Clyde P. Findlay II

Senior Engineer

06/18/97

Phone:

915/686-8235

AMENDED REPORT

	APP		FOR PERI		L, RE-ENTER	DEEPEN	I, PLU	GBACK, OR	ADD .	A ZONE		
Operator name and Address Nearburg Producing Company								2. OGRID Number				
Nearburg Producing Company								15742				
3300 North "A" Street, Bldg 2, Ste 120 Midland, TX 79705								3. API Number				
								30-025-33760				
· •	20126	uc :	5. Property Nar West Osudo 36							6. Well Number #1		
	20,120				7. Surface Loc						#1	
Ul or lot no.	Section	Township			h l ine	Feet from the East/\		West Line	County			
L	36	208	35E	Lot Idil.	1,980'	South If Different From		660'			County	
.=				osed Bottom	<u> </u>				West		Lea	
Ul or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn.	Feet from the	North/South Line		Feet from the	East/West Line		County	
			osed Pool 1 t Canyon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				10. Propos	ed Poo	12		
11. Work	Type Code	12. Well Type Code		13. Cable/Rotary		14. Lease Type Code		de				
,		G 17. Proposed Donth			Workover		S			3,664'		
N N		17. Proposed Depth 13,470'/PBTD 12,865'		18. Formation Canyon		19. Contractor 2		20.	Spud Date			
		Ţ-·		21. Propose	ed Casing and	Cement P	rogram	1				
Hole Size		Casing Size		Casing v	Casing weight/foot		Setting Depth		Sacks of Cemen		nt Estimated TOC	
17-1/2"		13-3/8"		48#		490'		410 sx		Surface		
12-1/4"		9-5/8"		36# & 40#		5,550'		1,800 sx		Surface		
8-3/4"		5-1/2"		17#, 20# & 23#		13,470'		1,200 sx		10,500'		
												
* Currently 1). MIRU. 2.) Set CII 3.) Perfora 4.) Stimula	ve zone. De shut-in in Install Be BP @ 12, ate the Capumping in Install Be with the Install Be	escribe the blown the Morrown OPE. 900' to abar	wout prevent v w/perfora ndon Morro I 1,934' - 1 tion as ne	ion program, if a ations at 12,9 ow. Spot 35' 6 1,942' w/4 JS	EN or PLUG BACK any. Use additiona 144' - 12,981'. I cement on top SPF.	al sheet if ne Depleted.	cessary			ne and pro	posed	
23. I hereby the best of m			en above is t	rue and comple	te to		OII (CONSERVA	TION	DIVISION		
Signature:		117	1.	/// -	// An	proved by:		L CICKED B				

Title:

Approval Date:

Attached

Conditions of Approval:

Approved by CRIGINAL SIGNED BY CHARL WILLIAM'S

DISTRICT | SUPLEY SOR

Expiration Date:

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 District II PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District [V

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

Form C-102 Revised February 10, 1994 Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088 AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number 1 Pool Code ³ Pool Name 30-025-33760 Wildcat Canyon ⁴ Property Code ⁵ Property Name Well Number 20126 West Osudo 36 State #1 OGRID No. Operator Name 1 Elevation 15742 Nearburg Producing Company 3,664' Surface Location UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 35E 1980 20s South 660 West Lea 11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County 12 Dedicated Acres 12 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 16 17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief Findlay II Printed Name <u>Senior Engineer</u> 6/18/97 Date 3 6 18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by West Osudo 36 State #1 me or under my supervision, and that the same is true 1980' FSL & 660' FWL and correct to the best of my belief. Sedtion 36 Date of Survey Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyer: Certificate Number